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ALLIGATOR sens.it® ONE

Vehicle Coverage Europe - Update February 2019

Please check the coverage within the ALLIGATOR sens.it® Programming Application for the latest update. -
Make Model Vehicle Generation Model Range From To

ALFAROMEO 169 169 N936 11/2015 - endof production
ALFAROMEO  4C 4C 960 3/2013 - endof production
ALFA ROMEO  Giulia Giulia 5/2016 - end of production
ALFAROMEO  Mi.To Mi.To 955 4/2008 - endof production
ALFAROMEO  Stelvio Stelvio 949 1/2017 - endof production
ALPINA B3 B3 E46 3/1999 - 1/2006
ALPINA B3 Biturbo B3 Biturbo E90/E91/E92/E93  12/2005 - 5/2013
ALPINA B3 Biturbo B3 Biturbo F30/F31 3/2013 - endofproduction
ALPINA B4 B4 F32/33 1/2014 - endof production
ALPINA B5 B5 E60/E61 2/2005 - 9/2007
ALPINA B5 B5 F10/F11 9/2010 - 3/2014
ALPINA B5 B5 Biturbo G30/G31 9/2017 - endof production
ALPINA B5S B5S E60/E61 9/2007 - 5/2010
ALPINA B6 B6 E63/E64 4/2006 - 8/2007
ALPINA B6 B6 F12/F13/F06 4/2014 - endof production
ALPINA B6 S B6 S E63/E64 8/2007 - 8/2010
ALPINA B7 B7 E38 12/1995 - 7/2001
ALPINA B7 B7 E65/E66 2/2004 - 9/2008
ALPINA B7 B7 G12 1/2016 - endof production
ALPINA B7 Biturbo B7 Biturbo FO01/F02 3/2009 - 3/2014
ALPINA D3 D3 E90 1/2008 - 2/2014
ALPINA D3 D3 F30 1/2013 - endof production
ALPINA D4 D4 Coupe / Cabriolet F32/F33 10/2013 - endof production
ALPINA D5 D5 F10/F11 1/2012 - 3/2014
ALPINA XD3 Biturbo XD3 Biturbo F25 4/2013 - 3/2014

*0n mounted ALPINA Classic rims (hidden valve whole)
the ALPINA centering ball (ArtNo 3610062) has to be used!

AUDI A6 A6 F2 1/2018 - end of production
AUDI A6 A6 Allroad 4B 5/2000 - 8/2005
AUDI A6 A6 Serie 2 Facelift 4B 5/2000 - 8/2005
AUDI A7 A7 Sportback 4K 2/2018 -  endof production
AUDI A8 A8 Serie 1 Facelift 4D 10/1998 - 9/2002
AUDI A8 A8 Serie 2 4E 11/2002 - 10/2007
AUDI A8 A8 Serie 2 Facelift 4E 9/2007 - 5/2009
AUDI A8 A8 Serie 4 4N 1/2018 - endof production
AUDI Q7 Q7 1l aM 1/2015 - endof production
AUDI Q8 Q8 AM 7/2018 - end of production
AUDI R8 R8 P 4/2015 - 12/2016
AUDI RS Q3 RS Q3 8U 1/2015 - endof production
AUDI RS3 RS3 1/2017 - endof production
AUDI RS4 RS4 Avant 8w 1/2018 - endof production
AUDI RS5 RS5 1/2017 - endof production
AUDI RS6 RS6 4B 7/2002 - 9/2004
AUDI S6 S6 Serie 2 Facelift 4B 6/2001 - 1/2005
AUDI S8 S8 Serie 1 Facelift 4D 5/1999 - 9/2002
AUDI S8 S8 Serie 2 4E 6/2006 - 10/2007
AUDI S8 S8 Serie 2 Facelift 4E 9/2007 - 7/2010
AUDI SQ7 SQ7 aM 3/2016 - end of production
AUDI TTRS TT RS 1/2017 - endof production
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BENTLEY Continental GT Continental GT 614 9/2003 - 5/2005
BENTLEY Mulsanne Mulsanne 2/2016 - endof production
BMW 1 Series Serie 1 E81/E87/E88 9/2010 - 11/2011
BMW 1 Series Serie 1 F20/F21 5/2013 - 2/2015
BMW 1 Series Serie 1 Facelift F20/F21 3/2015 - endof production
BMW 1 Series M Coupe Serie 1M Coupe F20/F21 M 3/2014 - endof production
BMW 2 Series Serie 2 F22/F23 9/2013 - endof production
BMW 2 Series Serie 2 Active Tourer F45 9/2014 - 1/2018
BMW 2 Series Serie 2 Active Tourer Facelift F45 Facelift 2/2018 - endof production
BMW 2 Series Serie 2 Cabrio F23 9/2014 - endof production
BMW 2 Series Serie 2 Gran Tourer F46 3/2015 - 12/2016
BMW 2 Series Serie 2 Gran Tourer Facelift F46 1/2017 - endof production
BMW 3 Series Serie 3 E46 3/1998 - 9/2003
BMW 3 Series Serie 3 F30/F31 11/2011 - 9/2015
BMW 3 Series Serie 3 G20 3/2019 - endof production
BMW 3 Series Serie 3 Facelift E90/E91/E92/E93 7/2007 - 2/2014
BMW 3 Series Serie 3 Facelift F30/F31 9/2015 - 2/2019
BMW 3 Series Serie 3 Gran Turismo F34 3/2013 - 2/2019
BMW 4 Series Serie 4 F32/F33 7/2013 - 2/2017
BMW 4 Series Serie 4 Facelift F32/F33 FL 3/2017 - endof production
BMW 4 Series Serie 4 Gran Coupe F36 3/2014 - 2/2017
BMW 4 Series Serie 4 Gran Coupe Facelift F36 FL 3/2017 - endof production
BMW 5 Series Serie 5 E39 10/1995 - 4/2004
BMW 5 Series Serie 5 E60/E61 7/2003 - 4/2010
BMW 5 Series Serie 5 F10/F11/F18 1/2009 - 1/2017
BMW 5 Series Serie 5 G30G31/G38 2/2017 - endof production
BMW 5 Series Serie 5 Facelift F10/F11/F18 FL 8/2012 - 1/2017
BMW 5 Series Serie 5 Gran Turismo FO7 10/2009 - 6/2013
BMW 5 Series Serie 5 Gran Turismo Facelift FO7 FL 8/2012 - 1/2017
BMW 6 Series Serie 6 E63/E64 10/2003 - 7/2010
BMW 6 Series Serie 6 F12/F13 2/2011 - 3/2014
BMW 6 Series Serie 6 Facelift F12/F13 3/2015 - endof production
BMW 6 Series Serie 6 Gran Coupe FO6 3/2012 - 4/2015
BMW 6 Series Serie 6 Gran Coupe Facelift F06 3/2015 - end of production
BMW 6 Series Serie 6 Gran Turismo G32 11/2017 - endof production
BMW 7 Series Serie 7 E38 6/1994 - 8/2001
BMW 7 Series Serie 7 E66 3/2002 - 10/2008
BMW 7 Series Serie 7 F01/F02/F03/F04 3/2014 - 10/2015
BMW 7 Series Serie 7 FO1/F02/F03/FO04  11/2008 - 6/2012
BMW 7 Series Serie 7 G11/G12 9/2015 - end of production
BMW 7 Series Serie 7 Facelift F01/F02/F03/F04 7/2012 - 10/2015
BMW 8 Series 8 Series G15 11/2018 - end of production
BMW i3 i3 101 9/2013 - end of production
BMW i8 i8 112 3/2014 - endof production
BMW M2 M2 1/2015 - 8/2018
BMW M3 M3 F80 3/2014 - 12/2015
BMW M4 M4 F82/F83 3/2014 - endof production
BMW M5 M5 F10M 9/2011 - 3/2016
BMW M5 M5 F90 4/2018 - end of production
BMW M6 M6 Facelift F06/F12/F13 M FL 3/2015 - endof production
BMW X1 X1 E84 10/2009 - 8/2015
BMW X1 X1 F48/F49 9/2015 - endof production
BMW X2 X2 F39 3/2018 - endof production
BMW X3 X3 E83 10/2003 - 7/2006
BMW X3 X3 F25 3/2014 - 10/2017
BMW X3 X3 GO01 11/2017 - endof production
BMW X3 X3 Facelift E83 8/2006 - 9/2010
BMW X3 X3 SAV F25 9/2010 - 3/2014
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BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW

BUICK

CADILLAC
CADILLAC
CADILLAC
CADILLAC
CADILLAC
CADILLAC
CADILLAC
CADILLAC

CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET

CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER

CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN

X4
X4
X5
X5
X5
X5
X5
X5
X5
X6
X6
X6
Z4
Z4
Z4 New

Park Avenue

CT6
CTS
Escalade
Escalade
SRX
SRX
XT5
XTS

Aveo
Aveo
Camaro
Camaro
Captiva
Cobalt
Cruze
Express
Malibu
Malibu
Matiz
Matiz
Niva
Orlando
Orlando
Silverado
Spark
Suburban
Tracker
Trax
Volt

300C

Crossfire
Grand Voyager
Town&Country

Berlingo
Berlingo
c4

C4 Aircross
C5

Update February 4th, 2019

X4
X4
X5
X5
X5
X5
X5 Facelift
X5 M
X5M
X6
X6
X6 M
Z4
Z4
74

Park Avenue

CT6

CTS I
Escalade
Escalade
SRX

SRX Il
XT5

XTS

G1JC
G1SC
Camaro V
Camaro VI
Captiva
GiLC
Cruze
GMT610
Malibu
Malibu
Matiz
Matiz
Niva
J309
Orlando
Silverado
M1JC
GMT931
Tracker
Trax

Volt

300C Facelift
Crossfire
Grand Voyager
Town&Country

Berlingo

Berlingo Facelift

C4
C4 Aircross
C5

ALLIGATOR © sens.it®

F26

GO02

ES53

E70

F15

G05

E70
E70M
F85M
E71/E72
F16

F86
E85/E86
E89

G29

GMT926
K2UL

P1LL

T250

C140
J305_J300_J308

GMX
V300
M100
M200
2123

DINC
K2XC

G1ucC
J-REJ

RT

B9
B9
B7
J4

4/2014 -
4/2018 -
1/2000 -
12/2006 -
8/2013 -
11/2018 -
3/2010 -
3/2010 -
8/2013 -
3/2010 -
8/2014 -
3/2014 -
9/2002 -
3/2009 -
1/2019 -

1/1997 -

9/2016 -
9/2007 -
12/2005 -
1/2014 -
6/2005 -
9/2010 -
7/2016 -
5/2012 -

11/2010 -
3/2014 -
1/2011 -
4/2016 -
1/2013 -
2/2013 -
5/2009 -
7/2002 -
1/2015 -
7/2012 -
3/2014 -
3/2014 -
6/2014 -
9/2010 -
6/2014 -
6/2014 -
7/2009 -
3/2006 -
1/2014 -
4/2013 -

11/2011 -

9/2007 -
10/2003 -
2/2008 -
1/2011 -

11/2013 -
4/2015 -
11/2013 -
3/2012 -
10/2013 -

4/2018

end of production
4/2004
3/2010
10/2018

end of production
6/2013
6/2013

end of production
7/2014

end of production
end of production
3/2009

9/2016
end of production

6/2004

end of production
end of production

12/2013
end of production

8/2010
end of production
end of production
end of production

end of production
end of production

3/2016

end of production
12/2015

end of production
end of production
end of production
end of production
12/2014

end of production
end of production
end of production
end of production
end of production
end of production
end of production
7/2008

end of production
end of production

12/2014

end of production

1/2009
end of production
end of production

9/2018

9/2018
end of production

end of production
5/2017
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CITROEN C-Elysee C-Elysee M3/M4 10/2012 - endof production
CITROEN C-ZERO C-ZERO 7/2014 - endof production
CITROEN DS4 DS4 2/2014 - end of production
CITROEN DS5 DS5 B81 2/2014 - end of production
CITROEN Jumper Jumper Il Facelift 3/2014 - end of production
CITROEN Jumpy Jumpy 11l G9 1/2007 - endof production
CITROEN Nemo Nemo 225 10/2007 - endof production
DACIA Dokker Dokker 9/2012 - end of production
DACIA Dokker Stepway Dokker Stepway 11/2014 - end of production
DACIA Dokker Van Dokker Van F67 11/2014 - end of production
DACIA Duster Duster Phase 2 X79 10/2013 - 12/2018
DACIA Lodgy Lodgy J92 4/2012 - endof production
DACIA Lodgy Stepway Lodgy Stepway 11/2014 - endof production
DACIA Logan Logan 2 X52 1/2013 - 7/2017
DACIA Sandero Sandero 2 B52 10/2012 - 7/2017
DACIA Sandero Stepway Sandero Stepway 4/2012 - 7/2017
DAEWOO Gentra Gentra J200 8/2013 - endof production
DAEWOO Nexia Nexia T 3/2014 - end of production
DODGE Challenger Challenger 2/2010 - end of production
DODGE Nitro Nitro KA 6/2007 - 5/2011
DODGE Viper Viper 8/2013 - 6/2015
FERRARI 575 M-Maranello 575 M-Maranello 1/2002 - 12/2006
FERRARI 599 GTB 599 GTB F141 3/2004 - 12/2012
FERRARI 612 Scaglietti 612 Scaglietti F137 3/2004 - 12/2011
FERRARI Enzo Enzo F140 1/2003 - 12/2004
FERRARI F430 F430 F13le 9/2005 - 6/2007
FERRARI F430 Spider F430 Spider F131le 9/2005 - 6/2007
FERRARI FXX FXX 7/2005 - 12/2006
FIAT 500 500L 199 10/2012 - end of production
FIAT Doblo Doblo Il Facelift 263 11/2014 - end of production
FIAT Ducato Ducato Il 250 6/2014 - end of production
FIAT Ducato Ducato Il Maxi 250 6/2014 - endof production
FIAT Freemont Freemont 345 6/2011 - endof production
FIAT Scudo Scudo I G9(270) 1/2007 - end of production
FIAT Talento Talento X60 7/2016 - end of production
FORD B-Max B-Max CB2 6/2014 - 9/2017
FORD C-Max C-Max Il (CB7) C344 8/2010 - 3/2015
FORD C-Max C-Max Il Facelift (CEU) 4/2014 - endof production
FORD Ecosport Ecosport 8/2013 - end of production
FORD Edge Edge 1/2016 - end of production
FORD Fiesta Fiesta VI Facelift CCN 11/2012 - 6/2017
FORD Fiesta Fiesta Vil CEl 7/2017 - endof production
FORD Fiesta ST Fiesta ST VI Facelift CCN 11/2012 - 6/2017
FORD Fiesta ST Fiesta ST VI CEl 7/2017 - endof production
FORD Focus Focus IlI CB08 3/2011 - 4/2018
FORD Focus Focus Il Electric CBO08 6/2013 - endof production
FORD Focus Focus IV 5/2018 - end of production
FORD Focus RS Focus RS 3/2015 - end of production
FORD Focus ST Focus ST 6/2012 - end of production
FORD Galaxy Galaxy Il CDR 5/2015 - endof production
FORD Grand C-Max Grand C-Max C344 4/2014 - endof production
FORD Ka Ka lll 10/2016 - end of production
FORD Ka+ Ka+ 6/2016 - end of production
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FORD Kuga Kuga Il CBS 11/2012 - end of production
FORD Mondeo Mondeo V CNG 9/2014 - end of production
FORD Mustang Mustang VI 5/2014 - 12/2017
FORD Mustang Mustang VII 1/2018 - endof production
FORD Ranger Ranger TKE 9/2011 - end of production
FORD Ranger Ranger Facelift TKE 9/2015 - end of production
FORD S-Max S-Max Il 4/2015 - end of production
FORD Tourneo Tourneo Connect 9/2013 - end of production
FORD Tourneo Tourneo Courier 2/2014 - endof production
FORD Tourneo Tourneo Custom 9/2013 - endof production
FORD Transit Transit Connect 9/2013 - end of production
FORD Transit Transit Courier 2/2014 - endof production
FORD Transit Transit Custom 9/2013 - endof production
GMC Sierra Sierra GMT902 10/2006 - 5/2009
GMC Sierra Sierra K2XG 4/2013 - endof production
GMC Yukon Yukon GMT922 12/2005 - 12/2013
GMC Yukon Yukon K2UG 1/2014 - end of production
HUMMER H-2 H-2 1/2002 - 12/2008
HUMMER H-3 H-3 GMT345 3/2005 - 1/2012
HYUNDAI Elantra Elantra AD 1/2016 - end of production
HYUNDAI Genesis Genesis 1/2014 - end of production
HYUNDAI Grand Santa Fe Grand Santa Fe 6/2013 - end of production
HYUNDAI H-1 New H-1 4/2015 - endof production
HYUNDAI i10 i10 1A 10/2007 - 10/2013
HYUNDAI i10 I110(TUR-EUR) BA 10/2013 - endof production
HYUNDAI i20 i20 10/2008 - 12/2014
HYUNDAI i20 i20 (TUR-EU) 10/2008 - 12/2014
HYUNDAI i20 i20 Facelift 10/2008 - 12/2014
HYUNDAI i20 i20 Il 11/2014 - 12/2014
HYUNDAI i30 i30 FD 3/2007 - 7/2012
HYUNDAI i30 i30 (CZE) FD 3/2007 - 7/2012
HYUNDAI i30 i30 1l (CZE) GD/GDH 1/2012 - 9/2017
HYUNDAI i30 i30 11 PD 11/2016 - end of production
HYUNDAI IONIQ IONIQ 9/2016 - end of production
HYUNDAI ix20 ix20 10/2010 - end of production
HYUNDAI ix55 ix55 3/2014 - endof production
HYUNDAI Kona Kona 10/2017 - endof production
HYUNDAI Santa Fe Santa Fe 2 - Restyle CM 9/2009 - 6/2012
HYUNDAI Santa Fe Santa Fe 3 DM 6/2012 - 12/2017
HYUNDAI Santa Fe Santa Fe 3 Facelift DM 9/2015 - 12/2017
HYUNDAI Santa Fe Santa Fe 4 ™ 1/2018 - endof production
HYUNDAI Solaris Solaris 1/2009 - end of production
HYUNDAI Tucson Tucson Il TL 7/2015 - endof production
HYUNDAI Veloster Veloster SB 4/2011 - endof production
INFINITI EX EX 1/2008 - 12/2013
INFINITI G G35 V36 12/2006 - 5/2014
INFINITI G G37 V36 12/2006 - 5/2014
INFINITI Q30 Q30 10/2015 - end of production
INFINITI Q70 M Y51-Y51HV 7/2014 - end of production
INFINITI Q70 M Y51-Y51HV 3/2010 - 3/2013
INFINITI QX30 QX30 10/2015 - end of production
INFINITI QX50 EX J50 4/2008 - 5/2013
INFINITI QX70 FX S51 9/2016 - end of production
INFINITI QX70 FX S51 7/2008 - 2/2010
JAGUAR E Pace New E Pace 1/2018 - endof production
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JAGUAR

JEEP
JEEP
JEEP
JEEP
JEEP
JEEP
JEEP
JEEP
JEEP
JEEP

KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA

LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA

LAND ROVER
LAND ROVER
LAND ROVER

LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS

| Pace New

B-CUV
Cherokee
Commander
Compass

Grand Cherokee
Grand Cherokee
Grand Cherokee
Renegade
Wrangler
Wrangler

Carens
Ceed
Ceed
Ceed
Niro
Optima
Optima
Optima Hybrid
Picanto
Picanto
Quoris
Sorento
Sorento
Soul
Soul EV
Sportage
Sportage
Stinger
Venga
Venga

Flavia
Flavia
Thema
Voyager

Discovery New
Range Rover
Range Rover Velar

CT
ES
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GX
GX

Update February 4th, 2019

| Pace

B-CUV 520
Cherokee KK
Commander

Compass lll MX
Grand Cherokee WH
Grand Cherokee WK
Grand Cherokee IV WK2
Renegade

Wrangler JK
Wrangler JL
Carens IV *

Ceed ED
Ceed Facelift ED
Ceed Il JD

Niro

Optima *

Optima * TF, TFE
Optima Hybrid * TF, TFE
Picanto * TA
Picanto Facelift * TA
Quoris K9
Sorento Il Facelift *

Sorento Il C5

Soul 1l

Soul Il EV

Sportage QL /QLE
Sportage Facelift QL /QLE
Stinger

Venga * YN
Venga Facelift YN

*display depending on equipment version
**only low-line vehicle support

Flavia

Flavia UF
Thema

Voyager

Discovery V

Range Rover L322
Range Rover Velar

CT 200h

ES 980L
GS 200t

GS 300 GRS190
GS 300 Facelift GRS190
GS 300h

GS 350 GRS

GS 450 GWS
GS 450 Facelift GWS
GS 450h

GS 460 UzS190
GSF

GX 460 URJ15
GX 460 Facelift URJ15

ALLIGATOR © sens.it®

3/2018

10/2014
7/2007
1/2008
7/2017
3/2008
4/2013
9/2010
7/2014
1/2008

10/2018

3/2013
8/2006
8/2009
5/2012
9/2016
12/2015
8/2013
3/2014
5/2011
2/2015
1/2013
10/2012
1/2015
12/2013
12/2013
1/2016
10/2018
10/2017
12/2009
1/2015

5/2012
2/2014
10/2011
10/2011

1/2017
6/2010
7/2017

6/2014
6/2014
9/2007
7/2006
9/2007
6/2014
9/2007
2/2006
9/2007
6/2014
9/2007
1/2016
11/2009
8/2013

end of production

end of production

7/2010
4/2010
end of production

3/2011

end of production

3/2013
end of production

9/2018
end of production

end of production
11/2009
12/2011

4/2018
end of production

end of production
11/2015
11/2015
3/2017
3/2017

end of production
5/2017

end of production
end of production
end of production
9/2018

end of production
end of production

12/2014
end of production

1/2014

end of production

12/2014
end of production

end of production

12/2010

end of production

end of production
12/2018
12/2011
9/2007
12/2011

end of production
12/2011
7/2006
12/2011

end of production

12/2011
end of production

8/2013

end of production
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LEXUS IS IS 200t 4/2013 - end of production
LEXUS IS IS 300H 4/2013 - end of production
LEXUS LS LS 460 USF4 8/2006 - 10/2017
LEXUS LS LS 600H/HL UVF4 4/2007 - 10/2017
LEXUS LX LX 570 URJ201 11/2007 - 1/2012
LEXUS LX LX 570 Facelift URJ201 1/2012 - 8/2015
LEXUS NX NX 200t AYZ1 7/2014 - end of production
LEXUS NX NX 300h AYZ1 7/2014 - endof production
LEXUS RC RC 200t 1/2014 - endof production
LEXUS RC RC 300h 1/2014 - end of production
LEXUS RC RCF 1/2014 - end of production
LEXUS RX RX 200t Facelift 8/2013 - 10/2016
LEXUS RX RX 270 GGL/GYL 12/2008 - 10/2015
LEXUS RX RX 350/450H Facelift GGL/GYL 8/2013 - 10/2016
LEXUS SC SC430 Uzz40 8/2005 - 7/2010
LOTUS 3 Eleven 3 Eleven 1/2016 - end of production
LOTUS Elise Elise Monza 1/2008 - 12/2014
LOTUS Evora S Evora S Eagle 1/2010 - 12/2014
LOTUS Exige S Exige S Monza 1/2008 - 12/2014
MASERATI Alfieri Alfieri M165 1/2016 - endof production
MASERATI Coupe Coupe M145 4/2004 - 6/2009
MASERATI Ghibli Ghibli M157 11/2013 - end of production
MASERATI GranCabrio GranCabrio M147 7/2015 - endof production
MASERATI GranTurismo GranTurismo M145 1/2014 - endof production
MASERATI GT Coupe GT Coupe M145 1/2014 - end of production
MASERATI Levante Levante M161 4/2015 - end of production
MASERATI Quattroporte Quattroporte V M139 4/2004 - 12/2009
MASERATI Quattroporte Quattroporte VI M156 1/2013 - endof production
MAYBACH Maybach Maybach 9/2002 - end of production
MAZDA CX-5 CX-5 KF 2/2017 - end of production
MAZDA CX-5 CX-5, CX-5 Facelift KE 11/2011 - end of production
MAZDA CX-7 CX-7 EH 5/2007 - 9/2009
MAZDA CX-7 CX-7 Facelift EH 6/2009 - end of production
MAZDA CX-9 CX-9 8/2010 - end of production
MAZDA Mazda 2 Mazda 2 Il Facelift DE-DH 5/2014 - end of production
MAZDA Mazda 3 Mazda 3 Il BL 12/2008 - 10/2011
MAZDA Mazda 3 Mazda 3 Il Facelift BL 11/2011 - 3/2013
MAZDA Mazda 5 Mazda 5 Il Cw 6/2010 - end of production
MAZDA Mazda 6 Mazda 6 Il GH 8/2007 - 11/2009
MAZDA Mazda 6 Mazda 6 Il GH 1/2013 - endof production
MAZDA Mazda 6 Mazda 6 Il Facelift GH 11/2009 - 12/2012
MAZDA MX-5 MX-5 ND 3/2010 - end of production
MERCEDES A-Class A-Class W176 9/2012 - 6/2015
MERCEDES A-Class A-Class w177 3/2018 - endof production
MERCEDES A-Class A-Class Facelift W176 7/2015 - 4/2018
MERCEDES AMG GT AMG GT 190 10/2014 - end of production
MERCEDES B-Class B-Class W246 9/2011 - 9/2014
MERCEDES B-Class B-Class Facelift W246 9/2014 - end of production
MERCEDES C-Class C-Class 204 1/2007 - 2/2011
MERCEDES C-Class C-Class 205 3/2014 - endof production
MERCEDES C-Class C-Class Facelift 204 3/2011 - end of production
MERCEDES Citan Citan 415 10/2012 - end of production
MERCEDES CLA-Class CLA-Class 117 2/2013 - endof production
MERCEDES CL-Class Coupe CL * 216 9/2008 - 2/2014

Update February 4th, 2019 ALLIGATOR © sens.it® Page 7 of 14
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MERCEDES CLK-Class CLK-Class 208 3/2002 - 6/2009
MERCEDES CLS-Class CLS-Class 218 9/2010 - 2/2018
MERCEDES CLS-Class CLS-Class 219 7/2004 - 6/2005
MERCEDES CLS-Class CLS-Class 257 3/2018 - end of production
MERCEDES E-Class E-Class 207-212 3/2009 - 4/2013
MERCEDES E-Class E-Class 211 3/2002 - 5/2003
MERCEDES E-Class E-Class 213/238 1/2016 - endof production
MERCEDES E-Class E-Class Facelift 207-212 4/2006 - 11/2009
MERCEDES E-Class E-Class Facelift 207-212 2/2013 - 6/2017
MERCEDES G-Class G-Class M461 4/1998 - endof production
MERCEDES GLA-Class GLA-Class 156 11/2013 - endof production
MERCEDES GLC-Class GLC-Class 7/2015 - endof production
MERCEDES GL-Class GL-Class 164 10/2008 - 3/2013
MERCEDES GL-Class GL-Class 166 11/2012 - endof production
MERCEDES GLE-Class GLE-Class Coupe S292 3/2015 - endof production
MERCEDES GLE-Class GLE-Class SUV W166 3/2015 - end of production
MERCEDES GLK-Class GLK-Class X204 7/2008 - 12/2013
MERCEDES GLK-Class GLK-Class Facelift X204 7/2008 - end of production
MERCEDES GLS-Class GLS-Class 166(S) 1/2016 - endof production
MERCEDES ML-Class ML-Class 166 7/2011 - endof production
MERCEDES ML-Class ML-Class Facelift 164 4/2008 - 9/2010
MERCEDES R-Class R-Class W251 10/2005 - 2/2017
MERCEDES S-Class S-Class 217-222 7/2013 - endof production
MERCEDES S-Class S-Class 221 10/2008 - 6/2009
MERCEDES S-Class S-Class Facelift 221 6/2009 - 6/2013
MERCEDES S-Class Maybach S-Class Maybach X222 12/2014 - endof production
MERCEDES SLC-Class SLC-Class 172 1/2016 - endof production
MERCEDES SL-Class SL-Class 230 8/2001 - 5/2005
MERCEDES SL-Class SL-Class 231 3/2012 - endof production
MERCEDES SLK-Class SLK-Class 171 1/2004 - 12/2007
MERCEDES SLK-Class SLK-Class 172 1/2011 - 1/2016
MERCEDES SLK-Class SLK-Class Facelift 171 1/2008 - 1/2011
MERCEDES SLS-Class SLS 197 1/2010 - 6/2014
MERCEDES Sprinter Sprinter Il 906 4/2013 - 5/2018
MERCEDES Sprinter New Sprinter IlI 907/910 6/2018 - end of production
MERCEDES V-Class V-Class w447 3/2014 - endof production
MERCEDES Vito Vito 7/2014 - end of production
MERCEDES X-Class X-Class 470 11/2017 - endof production

*some vehicles may not be covered. Please verify using sens.it application

MINI MINI MINI 2 R56 11/2006 - 8/2010
MINI MINI MINI 2 Cabrio R57 11/2006 - 8/2010
MINI MINI MINI 2 Cabrio Facelift R57 FL 3/2009 - 6/2015
MINI MINI MINI 2 Facelift R56/R57 FL 3/2009 - 6/2015
MINI MINI MINI 3 F55/F56 1/2014 - 12/2017
MINI MINI MINI 3 Cabrio F57 1/2014 - 12/2017
MINI MINI New MINI 3 Cabrio Facelift F57 1/2018 - endof production
MINI MINI New MINI 3 Facelift F55/F56 1/2018 - end of production
MINI MINI MINI Clubman F54 7/2015 - endof production
MINI MINI MINI Clubman R55 8/2007 - 7/2010
MINI MINI MINI Clubman Facelift R55 FL 3/2009 - 6/2015
MINI MINI MINI Countryman F60 2/2017 - endof production
MINI MINI MINI Countryman R60 8/2010 - 2/2017
MINI MINI MINI Coupe R58 9/2011 - 5/2015
MINI MINI MINI Paceman R61 3/2012 - 12/2016
MINI MINI MINI Roadster R59 3/2012 - 4/2015
MITSUBISHI ASX ASX Facelift GA_ W 6/2014 - end of production
MITSUBISHI Eclipse Cross Eclipse Cross GKO 1/2018 - endof production
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MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI

NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN

OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL

PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

i-Miev
L200
Lancer
Lancer
Outlander
Pajero
Space Star

GT-R
Juke
Leaf
Leaf New
Micra
Micra
Murano
Navara
Note
NV200
Primera
Pulsar
Qashqai
Qashqai
X-Trail
Z

Adam
Adam
Adam 1.4 Turbo ecoFLEX
Ampera
Ampera -e
Antara
Astra
Astra
Astra
Astra
Cascada
Cascada
Combo
Corsa
Corsa
Insignia
Insignia
Insignia
Insignia
Insignia
Karl
Meriva
Meriva
Meriva
Mokka
Mokka X
Movano
Vivaro
Zafira
Zafira Tourer

207
3008
3008

Update February 4th, 2019

i-Miev

L200 111

Lancer IX

Lancer Sportback
Outlander 3
Pajero 4

Space Star

GT-R

Juke Facelift 2
Leaf

Leaf 2

Micra

Micra mk4 Facelift (IND)
Murano Il
Navara

Note Il

NV200 (ESP)
Primera 2
Pulsar
Qashqai
Qashqai
X-Trail (JPN)
3702

Adam

Adam

Adam 1.4 Turbo 16V ecoFLEX
Ampera

Ampera -e

Antara

Astra GTC

Astra J

Astra J Facelift

Astra K

Cascada

Cascada

Combo

Corsa D

CorsaE

Insignia

Insignia Country Tourer
Insignia Facelift
Insignia Grand Sport
Insignia Sports Tourer
Karl

Meriva

Meriva B

Meriva B Facelift
Mokka

Mokka X

Movano B

Vivaro B

ZafiraC

Zafira Tourer

207
3008
3008

ALLIGATOR © sens.it®

TQ
KK/KL
cyY
CX_A
GF W

A00

R35
F15E
ZEQE
ZE1
K14
K13K
Z51
D231
E12E
M20M
P12wW12
C13M

J11E
T32
734

M13
M13
M13
R12
1GOF
LO7

P10
P10
W13
X15

G09

G09

M2JO

S10
Z75
B76

X62
Xx82
P12

A7
HU

6/2014 -
4/2015 -
3/2007 -
7/2008 -
4/2014 -
7/2014 -
4/2014 -

10/2008 -
5/2014 -
2/2013 -
8/2017 -
3/2017 -
6/2013 -
6/2014 -

10/2015 -
8/2013 -

11/2009 -
2/2001 -
8/2014 -
8/2017 -

12/2013 -
4/2014 -
4/2009 -

11/2014 -
1/2013 -
11/2014 -
6/2011 -
1/2017 -
10/2006 -
7/2015 -
9/2009 -
6/2014 -
7/2015 -
3/2013 -
6/2014 -
10/2011 -
6/2014 -
9/2014 -
11/2008 -
7/2017 -
7/2013 -
7/2017 -
7/2017 -
1/2015 -
8/2014 -
5/2010 -
11/2013 -
12/2012 -
9/2016 -
5/2010 -
7/2014 -
10/2011 -
9/2016 -

3/2006 -
9/2013 -
10/2016 -

end of production
end of production
end of production
end of production
end of production
end of production
end of production

end of production
end of production

7/2017
end of production
end of production

2/2017
end of production

12/2016
end of production
end of production

12/2006
end of production
end of production

7/2017
end of production
end of production

end of production

7/2014

end of production
12/2016

end of production
end of production
end of production
6/2015
6/2015

end of production

5/2014

end of production
5/2018
10/2014

end of production

7/2013
end of production

6/2017
end of production
end of production
end of production

1/2018

10/2013

1/2018

9/2016
end of production

5/2015

end of production

8/2016
end of production

end of production

10/2016

end of production
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PEUGEOT 3008 3008 Facelift 9/2013 - end of production
PEUGEOT 301 301 M4/M4 10/2012 - end of production
PEUGEOT 308 308 T7 9/2013 - 1/2015
PEUGEOT 4008 4008 J3 3/2012 - 6/2017
PEUGEOT 408 408 T73 6/2014 - endof production
PEUGEOT 5008 5008 T87 9/2009 - 5/2014
PEUGEOT 5008 5008 Facelift T87 11/2013 - end of production
PEUGEOT 508 508 W2 3/2013 - 6/2017
PEUGEOT 508 508 Facelift 8/2014 - endof production
PEUGEOT 508 Facelift 508 Facelift W2 9/2010 - end of production
PEUGEOT 508 RXH 508 RXH w24 9/2013 - endof production
PEUGEOT Boxer Boxer IIl Facelift 3/2014 - endof production
PEUGEOT Expert Expert Il G9 1/2007 - end of production
PEUGEOT ION ION 7/2014 - endof production
PEUGEOT Partner Partner B9 6/2014 - end of production
PEUGEOT Partner Partner Facelift B9 4/2015 - endof production
PEUGEOT Partner Tepee Partner Tepee B9 6/2014 - endof production
PEUGEOT Partner Van Partner Van B9 6/2014 - endof production
PEUGEOT RCZ RCZ T75 10/2013 - 12/2016
PORSCHE 911 911 Carrera 991 12/2015 - endof production
PORSCHE 911 911 Carrera 997-1 7/2004 - 6/2008
PORSCHE 911 911 Targa 991 12/2015 - endof production
PORSCHE 911 911 Turbo 991 12/2015 - endof production
PORSCHE 911 911 Turbo/GT2 997T 2/2006 - 12/2009
PORSCHE Boxster Boxster 987 11/2004 - 12/2011
PORSCHE Boxster Boxster 718 982 5/2016 - end of production
PORSCHE Carrera GT Carrera GT 980 1/2003 - 4/2006
PORSCHE Cayenne Cayenne 92A 8/2014 - 12/2017
PORSCHE Cayenne Cayenne 9PA 3/2003 - 12/2006
PORSCHE Cayenne Cayenne 9YA 1/2018 - end of production
PORSCHE Cayman Cayman 987C 11/2005 - 11/2008
PORSCHE Cayman Cayman 718 982 5/2016 - endof production
PORSCHE Macan Macan 2/2014 - endof production
PORSCHE Macan Macan 95B/P0416 2/2014 - 9/2018
PORSCHE Panamera Panamera 971 1/2016 - end of production
PORSCHE Panamera Panamera Facelift 970 1/2014 - 12/2015
RENAULT Captur Captur X87 4/2013 - endof production
RENAULT Clio Clio IV X98 10/2012 - end of production
RENAULT Duster Duster X79 3/2010 - 6/2015
RENAULT Duster Duster Phase 2 X79 6/2015 - 12/2017
RENAULT Espace Espace IV ws1 9/2002 - 2/2006
RENAULT Espace Espace IV Phase 2 w81 3/2006 - 12/2010
RENAULT Espace Espace IV Phase 3 w81 9/2010 - 7/2012
RENAULT Espace Espace IV Phase 4 ws1 7/2012 - 2/2015
RENAULT Espace Espace V JFC 3/2015 - endof production
RENAULT Grand Scenic Scenic IV 10/2016 - end of production
RENAULT Kadjar Kadjar HL 6/2015 - end of production
RENAULT Kadjar New Kadjar Facelift 1/2019 - endof production
RENAULT Kangoo Kangoo X61 10/2007 - 3/2013
RENAULT Kangoo Kangoo Il Facelift X61 4/2013 - endof production
RENAULT Koleos Koleos X45 6/2008 - 9/2011
RENAULT Koleos Koleos Facelift X45 9/2011 - 2/2017
RENAULT Koleos Koleos Il RZG 3/2017 - endof production
RENAULT Laguna Laguna Il (BGO) X74 1/2001 - 2/2005
RENAULT Laguna Laguna Il Phase 2 X74 3/2005 - 9/2007
RENAULT Master Master Il Facelift X62 5/2014 - end of production
RENAULT Megane Megane Il Phase 2 * X95 4/2012 - 1/2014

Update February 4th, 2019 ALLIGATOR © sens.it® Page 10 of 14
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RENAULT Megane Megane IV XFB 11/2015 - endof production
RENAULT Megane Classic Megane Classic Phase 1 * 9/1996 - 2/1999
RENAULT Megane Classic Megane Classic Phase 2 * 3/1999 - 8/2002
RENAULT Megane Scenic Megane Scenic (JA/FA) J64 10/1996 - 9/1999
RENAULT Megane Scenic Scenic Phase?2 J64 9/1999 - 4/2003
RENAULT Scenic Scenic IV 10/2016 - end of production
RENAULT Talisman Talisman 11/2015 - end of production
RENAULT Trafic Trafic Il X60 7/2014 - endof production
RENAULT Twingo Twingo X44 1/2007 - 8/2014
RENAULT Twingo Twingo I X07 9/2014 - endof production
RENAULT Vel Satis Vel Satis X73 1/2002 - 1/2005
RENAULT Vel Satis Vel Satis Facelift X73 2/2005 - 12/2009
*without Keyless Entry
ROLLS ROYCE Cabrio Cabrio RR02 6/2009 - end of production
ROLLS ROYCE Phantom Phantom RRO1 9/2007 - end of production
SAAB 9-3 9-3 Facelift 9440 9/2002 - 12/2011
SAAB 9-3x 9-3x 10/2009 - 12/2011
SAAB 9-4x 9-4x 1/2011 - 1/2014
SAAB 9-5 9-511 YS3G 5/2010 - 3/2012
SAAB 9-5 9-5 Restyle 1/2008 - 12/2009
SMART Forfour Forfour Il 453 7/2014 - endof production
SMART Fortwo Fortwo MKIII 453 7/2014 - endof production
SMART Fortwo Cabrio Fortwo MKIII 453 7/2014 - endof production
SSANGYONG Actyon Sports Actyon Sports QJ 3/2014 - endof production
SSANGYONG Korando Korando CK 1/2012 - endof production
SSANGYONG Rexton Rexton RJ 1/2012 - 8/2017
SSANGYONG Rexton Rexton YK 9/2017 - endof production
SSANGYONG Rodius Rodius Al 5/2014 - end of production
SSANGYONG Tivoli Tivoli XK 1/2015 - end of production
SSANGYONG XLV XLV XK 1/2016 - end of production
SUBARU BRZ BRZ 6/2014 - endof production
SUBARU C-Concept C-Concept VL9 6/2014 - endof production
SUBARU Forester Forester 4 SJ(S13) 2/2013 - end of production
SUBARU Impreza Impreza G5 1/2017 - endof production
SUBARU Impreza Impreza GJ/GP 7/2013 - 12/2016
SUBARU Justy Justy D71A 1/2014 - end of production
SUBARU Legacy Legacy 5 B14 5/2013 - end of production
SUBARU Levorg Levorg VL9 9/2015 - end of production
SUBARU Outback Outback 1/2014 - end of production
SUBARU Trezia Trezia 217A 1/2014 - endof production
SUBARU Tribeca Tribeca 00X 1/2014 - end of production
SUBARU WRX STI WRX STI 2/2014 - end of production
SUBARU XV XV 2/2012 - endof production
SUZUKI Alto Alto YC5 6/2014 - endof production
SUZUKI Baleno Baleno 4/2014 - end of production
SUZUKI Celerio Celerio 10/2014 - end of production
SUZUKI Grand Vitara Grand Vitara YT4 6/2014 - end of production
SUZUKI Ignis Ignis 1 iM-4 1/2017 - endof production
SUZUKI Jimny Jimny FJ 1/2014 - 9/2018
SUZUKI Jimny Jimny GJ 10/2018 - end of production
SUZUKI Splash Splash YV4/YV5 6/2014 - end of production
SUZUKI Swift Swift AZ 5/2017 - end of production
SUZUKI Swift Swift Il AZG (HUN) AZG 1/2014 - 4/2017

Update February 4th, 2019
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SUZUKI Swift Swift 1l AZH (JPN) AZH 1/2014 - 4/2017
SUZUKI SX4 SX4 YY1 3/2014 - end of production
SUZUKI SX4 SX4 S-Cross JY 9/2013 - 10/2016
SUZUKI Vitara Vitara LY 2/2015 - 10/2018
SUZUKI Vitara Vitara Facelift LY 11/2018 - end of production
TESLA Model 3 Model 3 3 1/2018 - end of production
TESLA Model S Model S S 10/2014 - endof production
TESLA Model X Model X X 9/2015 - end of production
TOYOTA Auris Auris 6/2014 - end of production
TOYOTA Auris Auris (180) (GBR) E18 10/2012 - 7/2014
TOYOTA Auris Auris Touring Sports 6/2014 - end of production
TOYOTA Avensis Avensis T25 1/2003 - 6/2009
TOYOTA Avensis Avensis Facelift T27 7/2009 - endof production
TOYOTA Camry Camry 045L 3/2014 - endof production
TOYOTA Camry Camry 050A 6/2014 - endof production
TOYOTA C-HR C-HR 10/2016 - end of production
TOYOTA Corolla Corolla (180) E18 6/2013 - 3/2019
TOYOTA GT 86 GT 86 3/2014 - end of production
TOYOTA Hilux Hilux 669L 6/2014 - endof production
TOYOTA Land Cruiser Land Cruiser Ji5 9/2010 - 6/2015
TOYOTA Mirai Mirai 9/2016 - end of production
TOYOTA Prius Prius Plug In 2 W35 5/2014 - end of production
TOYOTA Prius Prius Plus 6/2014 - end of production
TOYOTA RAV4 RAV4 A3 11/2005 - 11/2012
TOYOTA RAV4 RAV4 ALA4/ZSA4 12/2012 - 4/2014
TOYOTA RAV4 RAV4 XA40 5/2014 - 12/2018
TOYOTA Verso Verso Facelift (AU-ZG) R20-21 11/2012 - end of production
TOYOTA Verso S Verso S 11/2010 - end of production
TOYOTA Yaris Yaris 6/2014 - 3/2017
TOYOTA Yaris New Yaris Facelift 4/2017 - end of production
VAUXHALL Adam Adam 3M13 11/2014 - endof production
VAUXHALL Adam Adam 3M13 1/2013 - 7/2014
VAUXHALL Ampera Ampera 6/2011 - end of production
VAUXHALL Antara Antara LO7 10/2006 - endof production
VAUXHALL Astra Astra J Facelift P10 6/2014 - 6/2015
VAUXHALL Astra Astra MK VI P10 9/2009 - 6/2015
VAUXHALL Astra Astra MK VII B16 7/2015 - endof production
VAUXHALL Cascada Cascada 3/2013 - 5/2014
VAUXHALL Cascada Cascada 3wW13 6/2014 - endof production
VAUXHALL Corsa Corsa D 6/2014 - 10/2014
VAUXHALL Corsa Corsa MKIV X15 9/2014 - end of production
VAUXHALL Insignia Insignia 5/2014 - 6/2017
VAUXHALL Insignia Insignia 11/2008 - 12/2013
VAUXHALL Insignia Insignia Country Tourer 7/2017 - endof production
VAUXHALL Insignia Insignia Facelift 12/2013 - 6/2017
VAUXHALL Insignia Insignia Grand Sport 7/2017 - endof production
VAUXHALL Insignia Insignia Sports Tourer 7/2017 - end of production
VAUXHALL Movano Movano B X62 5/2010 - 5/2015
VAUXHALL Vivaro Vivaro B X60 7/2014 - endof production
VAUXHALL Zafira Zafira 6/2014 - endof production
VAUXHALL Zafira Zafira lll P12 10/2011 - end of production
VOLKSWAGEN  Amarok Amarok 9/2016 - end of production
VOLKSWAGEN  Arteon Arteon 6/2017 - endof production
VOLKSWAGEN CC cc 358 11/2011 - 12/2016
VOLKSWAGEN  Crafter Crafter 2/2014 - end of production
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VOLKSWAGEN Passat Passat CC 35 5/2008 - 1/2012
VOLKSWAGEN Passat Passat VI 3C 3/2005 - 11/2010
VOLKSWAGEN Passat Passat VI 36 8/2010 - 12/2014
VOLKSWAGEN  Passat Passat VI 3G 8/2014 - end of production
VOLKSWAGEN Phaeton Phaeton Phase | 3D 5/2002 - 5/2007
VOLKSWAGEN  Tiguan Tiguan Il 5N2 5/2011 - 4/2016
VOLKSWAGEN  Tiguan Tiguan Il AD1 1/2016 - end of production
VOLKSWAGEN  Tiguan Tiguan Ill Allspace AD1 9/2017 - endof production
VOLKSWAGEN  Touareg Touareg | 7L 11/2002 - 5/2010
VOLKSWAGEN  Touareg Touareg | Facelift 7L 11/2002 - 5/2010
VOLKSWAGEN  Touareg Touareg Il 7P 3/2014 - 6/2018
VOLKSWAGEN  Touareg Touareg Il Facelift 7P 6/2015 - 6/2018
VOLKSWAGEN Touareg Touareg Il CR 7/2018 - endof production
VOLKSWAGEN  Touran Touran Il 5T1 5/2015 - end of production
VOLVO C30 C30 10/2006 - 12/2012
VOLVO S60 S60 11/2013 -  endof production
VOLVO S60 S60 P24 8/2000 - 3/2009
VOLVO S60 S60 Il Y283 4/2010 - 10/2013
VOLVO S80 S80 1/2007 - 3/2016
VOLVO S90 S90 7/2016 - end of production
VOLVO V40 V40 1/2013 - endof production
VOLVO V50 V50 P12 3/2004 - 6/2012
VOLVO V60 V60 Y352 9/2010 - end of production
VOLVO V60 V60 Facelift Y352 9/2010 - end of production
VOLVO V70 V701l P26 1/2000 - 4/2007
VOLVO V70 V70 11l 3/2007 - 10/2013
VOLVO V70 V70 IV 11/2013 - endof production
VOLVO Vo0 Vo0 9/2016 - end of production
VOLVO XC 60 XC 60 7/2008 - 7/2017
VOLVO XC 60 XC 60 Facelift 7/2008 - 7/2017
VOLVO XC 70 XC 70 3/2007 - end of production
VOLVO XC 90 XC90I P28 5/2002 - 9/2014
VOLVO XC 90 XC 90 | Facelift 5/2002 - 9/2014
VOLVO XC 90 XCa0ll 1/2015 - endof production
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The programmable

@
tire pressure sensor

|
 for all passenger cars-

Easy & safe installation with only one screwing

connection because of the shear collar
B g TR TR

One sensor for both frequenzy bands
315 MHz & 434 MHz
POt
Low weight, compact design

o

Available with aluminium valve in silver (591112)
or black (591113) or Snap-in version (591114)

Monthly updates for free

Current vehicle coverage

Compatible with major TPMS diagnostic tools

Free service hotline

Phone +49 (0) 7322 130-415

www.sens

one.de
europe(dalligator-sensit.com

For more information on ALLIGATOR sens.it®or other ALLIGATOR products please contact:

www.alligator-ventilfabrik.de
www.alligator-sensit.com

sens.it - Hotline: +49 7322 130 415

The foregoing list with regard to the coverage of vehicles for sens.it has been prepared with utmost care and is updated at regular intervals. However, ALLIGATOR Ventilfabrik
ALLIGATOR Ventilfabrik GmbH

GmbH cannot assume any responsibility that damage is not caused resulting from the content of this list. The list is non-binding, errors and changes are reserved. It is the
sole responsibility of the respective user of sens.it, to check the functionality with the respective vehicle. ALLIGATOR Ventilfabrik GmbH accepts no liability for sensors
programmed with diagnostic tools of third-party suppliers or for damages that result from using the information in the list.

Richard-Steiff-StraRe 4 | 89537 Giengen/Brenz

ALLIGATOR ' 9

Fon: +49 7322-130-415
Fax: +49 7322-130-359

info@alligator-ventilfabrik.de
www.alligator-ventilfabrik.de
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